
Spring 2022 Grade Report

Rank Chapter  Term GPA # of Members Deans List Provost List

Phi Alpha Delta 3.669 29 14 5

2 Zeta Phi Eta 3.620 53 23 4

3 Phi Sigma Sigma 3.399 76 36 5

4 Alpha Phi Omega 3.483 78 44 11

5 Delta Phi Epsilon 3.474 75 34 7

6 Phi Delta Epsilon 3.633 66 32 16

All Coed Organizations 3.491 280 126 41

All PFC 3.491 280 126 41

7 Delta Gamma 3.414 51 28 6

8 Alpha Phi 3.499 87 39 10

All NPC 3.374 400 173 37

9 Delta Phi Omega 3.230 15 6 2

All Sororities 3.361 424 179 39

10 Phi Delta Theta 3.413 34 12 1

11 Alpha Epsilon Phi 3.259 69 23 7

All Greek 3.358 766 346 85

All UG Female Avg 3.380 3154 1201 388

12 Alpha Theta Beta 3.085 42 13 2

13 Alpha Kappa Psi 3.332 23 8 2

All Undergraduate Avg 3.310 5509 2075 625

14 Pi Lambda Phi 2.921 20 4 1

All UG Male Avg 3.210 2355 772 165

15 Delta Sigma Theta 2.140 2 0 0

All MFSC 3.085 26 6 2

16 Theta Tau 2.994 31 5 3

All IFC 3.124 147 41 5
All Fraternities 3.124 149 41 5

17 Phi Kappa Theta 2.995 26 4 1
18 Pi Kappa Alpha 3.042 28 9 0

19 Delta Chi #DIV/0! 0 0 0

20 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.126 16 5 1

21 Alpha Kappa Alpha #DIV/0! 4 0 0
22 Sigma Gamma Rho 2.823 3 0 0
23 Tau Epsilon Phi 2.732 7 0 0

Organizations wth less than 3 Members
- Alpha Phi Alpha * 2 * *

All Fraternities & Sororities
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Chapter

Delta Chi 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

Phi Delta Theta 10 3.595 24 3.292 34 3.413

Phi Kappa Theta 7 2.853 19 3.078 26 2.995

Pi Kappa Alpha 6 3.442 22 2.901 28 3.042

Pi Lambda Phi 6 2.557 14 3.103 20 2.921

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3 3.003 13 3.157 16 3.126

Tau Epsilon Phi 1 3.300 6 2.590 7 2.732

All IFC 38 3.192 109 3.093 147 3.124

Chapter

Alpha Kappa Alpha 0 #DIV/0! 4 #DIV/0! 4 #DIV/0!

Alpha Phi Alpha 0 #DIV/0! 2 3.070 2 3.070

Delta Phi Omega 4 3.288 11 3.201 15 3.230

Delta Sigma Theta 0 #DIV/0! 2 2.140 2 2.140

Sigma Gamma Rho 2 2.495 1 3.480 3 2.823

All MFSC 6 3.023 20 3.118 26 3.085

Chapter

Alpha Epsilon Phi 9 3.052 60 3.298 69 3.259

Alpha Phi 21 3.519 66 3.494 87 3.499

Alpha Theta Beta 6 3.470 36 3.015 42 3.085

Delta Gamma 18 3.168 33 3.553 51 3.414

Delta Phi Epsilon 14 3.368 61 3.509 75 3.474
Phi Sigma Sigma 23 3.346 53 3.427 76 3.399
All NPC 91 3.318 309 3.393 400 3.374

Chapter

Alpha Kappa Psi 7 3.587 16 3.153 23 3.332
Alpha Phi Omega 23 3.611 55 3.420 78 3.483
Phi Alpha Delta 0 #DIV/0! 29 3.669 29 3.669
Phi Delta Epsilon 16 3.783 50 3.573 66 3.633

Theta Tau 5 3.262 26 2.920 31 2.994

Zeta Phi Eta 15 3.541 38 3.674 53 3.620
All PFC 66 3.604 214 3.444 280 3.491

*less than 3 members
^no members

New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Multiculutral Fraternity & Sorority Council
New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Panhellenic Council
New Members Initiated Members Total Membership

Professional Fraternity Council

Interfraternity Council
New Members Initiated Members Total Membership


